
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-25 - KAREN WHITE -
15:25:15.841 1 1:45.174 81.123 36 88 19

15:26:58.135 2 1:42.294 83.407 38 83 19

15:28:41.402 3 1:43.267 82.621 43 87 19

15:30:26.575 4 1:45.173 81.123 41 91 19

15:32:11.486 5 1:44.911 81.326 35 81 19

15:33:58.632 6 1:47.146 79.630 41 88 19

15:35:54.129 7 1:55.497 73.872 36 80 19

15:37:48.326 8 1:54.197 74.713 10 50 19

L2-31 - CHRIS PAK -
15:27:15.428 1 1:46.866 79.838 69 107 19

15:29:05.419 2 1:49.991 77.570 67 105 19

15:30:52.099 3 1:46.680 79.978 65 104 19

15:32:39.375 4 1:47.276 79.533 58 105 19

15:34:26.367 5 1:46.992 79.744 65 105 19

15:36:14.369 6 1:48.002 78.999 60 102 19

15:38:01.770 7 1:47.401 79.441 67 104 19

L2-23 - DAVID CHEN -
15:26:30.433 1 1:48.978 78.291 44 85 19

15:28:21.579 2 1:51.146 76.764 42 77 19

15:30:13.741 3 1:52.162 76.069 52 85 19

L1-12 - BYUNG LEE -
15:23:43.056 1 1:51.455 76.551 50 98 19

15:25:37.150 2 1:54.094 74.780 34 99 19

15:27:26.958 3 1:49.808 77.699 65 100 19

15:29:17.836 4 1:50.878 76.949 72 103 19

15:31:07.679 5 1:49.843 77.674 69 101 19

15:32:57.614 6 1:49.935 77.609 65 104 19

15:34:50.173 7 1:52.559 75.800 66 103 19

L3-27 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
15:31:31.874 1 1:51.644 76.421 77 111 19

15:33:21.776 2 1:49.902 77.633 80 109 19

L2-18 - NATHAN SCRIVO -
15:26:24.295 1 1:53.397 75.240 70 107 19

15:28:14.622 2 1:50.327 77.334 71 108 19

15:30:06.401 3 1:51.779 76.329 76 107 19

15:31:59.165 4 1:52.764 75.662 62 107 19

L2-17 - JONATHAN TSANG -
15:26:36.622 1 1:54.287 74.654 62 95 19

15:28:30.600 2 1:53.978 74.857 60 98 19

15:30:24.364 3 1:53.764 74.997 61 99 19

15:32:18.089 4 1:53.725 75.023 64 99 19

15:34:11.163 5 1:53.074 75.455 60 96 19

15:36:03.144 6 1:51.981 76.191 66 99 19

15:37:53.769 7 1:50.625 77.125 59 99 19

L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
15:26:25.749 1 1:53.032 75.483 50 89 19

15:28:16.844 2 1:51.095 76.799 7 54 19

15:30:08.730 3 1:51.886 76.256 13 70 19

15:32:01.463 4 1:52.733 75.683 7 43 19

L2-10 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
15:25:20.337 1 1:55.720 73.730 88 107 19

15:27:13.811 2 1:53.474 75.189 89 108 19

15:29:08.100 3 1:54.289 74.653 86 110 19

15:31:01.759 4 1:53.659 75.067 87 107 19

15:32:53.886 5 1:52.127 76.092 87 106 19

15:34:46.471 6 1:52.585 75.783 89 108 19

15:36:37.725 7 1:51.254 76.689 85 107 19

15:38:30.143 8 1:52.418 75.895 87 110 19

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
15:29:17.565 1 1:51.267 76.680 2 42 19

15:36:35.661 2 7:18.096 19.475 2 36 19

15:38:28.670 3 1:53.009 75.498 2 38 19



L2-21 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:24:37.123 1 1:51.935 76.223 56 105 19

15:26:28.816 2 1:51.693 76.388 52 103 19

15:28:20.536 3 1:51.720 76.369 49 104 19

15:30:12.892 4 1:52.356 75.937 49 104 19

15:32:08.384 5 1:55.492 73.875 61 104 19

15:34:02.116 6 1:53.732 75.018 47 103 19

15:35:55.485 7 1:53.369 75.259 47 103 19

15:37:47.917 8 1:52.432 75.886 51 101 19

L2-13 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
15:25:22.855 1 1:52.123 76.095 79 114 19

15:27:15.044 2 1:52.189 76.050 73 111 19

15:29:07.491 3 1:52.447 75.876 72 109 19

15:31:02.126 4 1:54.635 74.428 98 113 19

15:32:57.066 5 1:54.940 74.230 73 110 19

15:34:52.141 6 1:55.075 74.143 75 112 19

15:36:44.830 7 1:52.689 75.713 76 111 19

L2-06 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
15:24:44.453 1 1:56.218 73.414 32 92 19

15:26:38.327 2 1:53.874 74.925 68 95 19

15:28:33.118 3 1:54.791 74.326 54 96 19

15:30:27.461 4 1:54.343 74.618 62 95 19

L2-27 - DAVID TAFOYA -
15:24:12.947 1 1:55.185 74.072 34 72 19

15:26:07.271 2 1:54.324 74.630 49 71 19

15:28:01.151 3 1:53.880 74.921 31 69 19

15:29:56.257 4 1:55.106 74.123 39 72 19

L2-26 - JOHNNY GONSALEZ -
15:24:15.161 1 1:57.482 72.624 57 88 19

15:26:11.668 2 1:56.507 73.232 56 87 19

15:28:10.938 3 1:59.270 71.535 20 56 19

15:30:07.240 4 1:56.302 73.361 4 42 19

15:32:02.541 5 1:55.301 73.998 15 42 19

15:33:59.129 6 1:56.588 73.181 8 45 19

L2-40 - QUANG HO -
15:25:32.039 1 2:15.688 62.880 19 57 19

15:27:30.580 2 1:58.541 71.975 15 60 19

15:29:31.256 3 2:00.676 70.702 16 64 19

15:31:35.970 4 2:04.714 68.413 18 60 19

15:33:36.481 5 2:00.511 70.799 11 59 19

15:35:37.006 6 2:00.525 70.790 21 82 19

15:37:38.763 7 2:01.757 70.074 10 66 19

L2-11 - ANDREA WHITE -
15:25:34.774 1 2:06.591 67.398 9 64 19

15:27:38.445 2 2:03.671 68.989 17 67 19

15:29:57.924 3 2:19.479 61.170 13 64 19

15:32:09.169 4 2:11.245 65.008 11 67 19

15:34:15.617 5 2:06.448 67.474 21 71 19

Fastrack Riders
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